PRIVATE PROCESS SERVER PROGRAM

COMPLAINT FORM
Complainant’s Information: Certified Private Process Server
(Suspect of Violation) Information:
Name: Name:
Address: Address:
Work Phone: Work Phone:
Home Phone: Home Phone:

License Number of Process Server (Leave Blank if Unknown):
Date of Alleged Incident: Time of Alleged Incident:
Location of Alleged Incident (City, County):

Please explain the entire circumstances surrounding your complaint below use additional paper if
necessary. Description of Alleged Incident:

Attachments:

Witnesses  or  Other Individuals  with Knowledge of  Alleged Incident:

This Statement is True and Accurate to the Best of My Knowledge.

Signature Date

Please return this to the Clerk of the Superior Court in the county where the incident involving the
private process server took place. Pursuant to the Arizona Code of Judicial Administration §7-204, the
Presiding Judge of the Superior Court in the county where the incident occurred, is responsible for
handling a complaint against a private process server.



Superior Court in Apache County
Delana Waite

P.O. Box 365

St. Johns, AZ 85936

Phone: (928) 337-7551

Fax: (928) 337-2771

Email: dwaite@apacheclerk.net

Superior Court in Cochise County
Martha Rivera

Drawer CK

Bisbee, AZ 85603

Phone: (520) 432-8598

Fax: (520) 432-4850

Email: mrivera@courts.az.gov

Superior Court in Coconino County
Valerie Wyant

County Courthouse

200 N. San Francisco Street

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Phone: (928) 679-7600

Fax: (928) 779-6655

Email: vwyant@courts.az.gov

Superior Court in Gila County
Esther Rios

1400 E. Ash

Globe, AZ 85501

Phone: (928) 402-8562

Fax: (928) 425-7802

Email: erios@courts.az.gov

Superior Court in Graham County
Rebecca Ornelas

County Courthouse

800 Main St.

Safford, AZ 85546

Phone: (928) 428-3100

Fax: (928) 428-0061

Email: rornelas@courts.az.gov


mailto:dwaite@apacheclerk.net
mailto:mrivera@courts.az.gov
mailto:vwyant@courts.az.gov
mailto:erios@courts.az.gov
mailto:rornelas@courts.az.gov

Superior Court in Greenlee County
Pam Pollock

County Courthouse

P.O. Box 1027

Clifton, AZ 85533

Phone: (928) 865-4242

Fax: (928) 865-5358

Email: ppollock@courts.az.gov

Superior Court in La Paz County
Ryan Andersen

1316 Kofa Ave Ste. 607

Parker, AZ 85344

Phone: (928) 669-6131

Fax: (928) 669-2186

Email: randersen@courts.az.gov

Superior Court in Maricopa County

Chris DeRose

C/O Public Records Administrator

601 W. Jackson

Phoenix, AZ 85003

Phone: (602) 372-5375

Fax: (602) 506-7619

Email: processservercorrespondence@mail.maricopa.gov

Superior Court in Mohave County
Virlynn Tinnell

P.O. Box 7000

Kingman, AZ 86402-7000

Phone: (928) 753-0713 ext. 4037
Fax: (928) 753-0781

Email: vtinnell@courts.az.gov

Superior Court in Navajo County
Marc Russell

County Courthouse

P.O. Box 668

Holbrook, AZ 86025

Phone: (928) 524-4177

Fax: (928) 524-4261

Email: mrussell@courts.az.gov
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Superior Court in Pima County
Alan Walker

110 W. Congress, First Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Phone: (520) 724-3282

Fax: (520) 798-3531

Email: awalker@coc.pima.gov

Superior Court in Pinal County
Amanda Stanford

P.O. Box 2730

Florence, AZ 85132-2730

Phone: (520) 866-5381

Fax: (520) 866-5320

Email: astanford@courts.az.gov

Superior Court in Santa Cruz County
Karla Zuniga

Santa Cruz County Complex

2150 N. Congress Drive

Nogales, AZ 85621

Phone: (520) 375-7700

Fax: (520) 761-7857

Email: kzuniga@courts.az.gov

Superior Court in Yavapai County
Shannon Shoemake

County Courthouse

120 S. Cortez Street

Prescott, AZ 86303

Phone: (928) 771-3030

Fax: (928) 771-3111

Email: sshoemak@courts.az.gov

Superior Court in Yuma County
Michelle Lackey

County Courthouse

250 W. Second Street, Ste. B
Yuma, AZ 85364

Phone: (928) 817-4241

Fax: (928) 329-2007

Email: mlackey@courts.az.gov
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